VALVE PLUG SUPPRESSOR FORM BI - 11MM
Varistor and LED, 230VAC/DC/100VA/W
Art.No.: 3124249
Weight: 0.172
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: LBS-LEDY+VDR 240 VAC/DC
230 V AC/DC
VDR + LED
Remove plug gasket when fitting adapter. Other LED colors on request.
Note PIN arrangement (PE at cable outlet of connector). 180° turned version on request.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371013
ECLASS-6.1 27371013
ECLASS-7.0 27371013
Product-PDF for Article 3124249
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-04-30
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ECLASS-8.0 27371013
ECLASS-9.0 27371013
ECLASS-10.1 27371013
ECLASS-11.1 27371013
ECLASS-12.0 27371013
ETIM-5.0 EC000197
customs tariff number 85363010
customs tariff number 85363010
GTIN 4048879011907